Stnr

Navn
101 WINDISH Dominic
102 HOFER Lukas
103 TURVOLL Joar Grov
104 DUTTO Pietro
105 EEN Arild

106 DYRVIK Kjetil

107 BRUDEVOLL Arvid
108 RUNGALDIER Alexia
109 GONTIER Nicole

110 OBERHOFER Karin
111 WIERER Dorothea
112 HELLELAND Liva
113 PONZA Michela

114 M@RKVE Jorid

115 STADHEIM Britt Marit
116 WOLD Endre

117 HOLEN Jonas

118 KVAM Kristin Sande
119 HONSI Silja Fjeerestad
120 BRYN Lillian

121 ARESTRUP Eli Yun
122 HONSI Asbjgrn

123 NITTER Lars

124 KVALE Eirinn Teigen
125 SYSTAD Jonas Nilsen
126 TVEDT, Martin

127 STANGELAND Elling
128 BRYNE Age

129 THU Kjetil

130 WOLD, Asbjgrn

131 KVALE, Kari Torild

132 FEIDJE, Kristoffer Berdal
133 MOE, Silje Storvik

134 KOLLSETE, Alfred

135 HOVE, Joakim

136 BYSTQL, Marit Tveite
137 HONSI, Svein

138 GRINDEDAL, Leif Bjgrn

Klubb
Italia
Italia
VIK IL
Italia
VOSS IL
Voss
Folkehggskule
VIK IL
Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia
VIK IL
Italia

VIK IL
VIK IL
VIK IL
KVAM LSK
VIK IL
VIK IL
VIK'IL
VIK IL
VIK'IL
VIK IL
VIK IL

Kulturklubben
Store Ord
Kulturklubben
Store Ord
Kulturklubben
Store Ord
VIK IL
Sogndal IL
Feios IL

Syril IL

VIK IL

VIK IL

Eldar IL

VIK IL

Feios IL

Klasse
M1829
M1829
M1829
M1829
M3039

M4049
M4049
K1829
K1829
K1829
K1829
K1829
K3039
K3039
K4049
M1317
M1317
K1317
K1317
K1317
K1317
K5059
M3039
K1829
M1317
M1829

M5059

M5059

M5059
M1829
K5059
M1829
K1829
M4049
M1317
K3039
M4049
M3039

Start-tid

13:00:30
13:01:00
13:01:30
13:02:00
13:02:30

13:03:00
13:03:30
13:04:00
13:04:30
13:05:00
13:05:30
13:06:00
13:06:30
13:07:00
13:07:30
13:08:00
13:08:30
13:09:00
13:09:30
13:10:00
13:10:30
13:11:00
13:11:30
13:12:00
13:12:30
13.13.00

13:13:30

13.14.00

13:14:30
13:15:00
13:15:30
13:16:00
13:16:30
13:17:00
13:17:30
13:18:00
13:18:30
13:19:00

Tid 2013
20:14
18:58
21:48
20:17
18:05

20:45
20:36
24:21
23:53
22:43
26:07
25:51
23:23

30:29
22:42
21:47
28:50
27:38
30:00
34:40
24:51
20:42
31:27
30:49
25:15

26:01

27:49

33:29
19:10
24:00
31:45
23:39
31:40
29:05
23:43
28:21
20:31

Tid 2012

22:18
19:18

20:15

30:07

30:03
20:17

24:41
20:19
35:02

34:24

18:52



139 SKJERVHEIM, Leif Erik
140 VOLL, Seline

141 VOLL, Miriam

142 CLARIN, Anna-Karin
143 Toini Thorkildsen

144 GRINDEDAL, Sondre
145 xxxx

146 SOLBERG, Terje

147 ULVUND, Ulvund

Voss IL

VIK IL

VIK IL
Skituppene
Voss Randonee
Feios IL

XXXX

VIK IL

Eldar IL

M3039
K1317
K1317
K3039
K1829
M1317
M1317
M4049
K1829

13:19:30
13:20:00
13:20:30
13:21:00
13:21:30
13:22:00
13:22:30
13:23:00
13:23:30

18:50
32:38
29:10
24:42
27:27
26:12

25:41
26:11

17:54

26:37





